Elite Die Grinders
Finishing Tools
Rated Power:  0.20 to 1.0 hp (0.15 to 0.75 kW)
Standard Equipment
• 1/4" Erikson Collet
49450 - 40 (GH074 and GH10A)
49440 - 29 (GH03A)
• 7/16" Collet Body Wrench
49440 - 52
• 11/16" Collet Nut Wrench
49440 - 51
Elite Die Grinders
Model Free Rated Collet Spindle Overall Sound Air Consp. Abrasive
No. Speed Power Size Offset Length Weight Level1 @ Free Speed Type and
rpm hp kW in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg dB(A) cfm L/s Capacity
E3 Series
GH03A-35( )C-2 32,000 0.35 0.26 1/4 6 0.75 19 6.2 157 0.8 0.37 77 15 7.1
GH03A-30( )C-2 30,000 0.30 0.22 1/4 6 0.75 19 6.2 157 0.8 0.37 74 14 6.6
GH03A-25( )C-22 25,000 0.24 0.18 1/4 6 0.75 19 6.2 157 0.8 0.37 74 12 5.7
GH03A-20( )C-2 20,000 0.20 0.15 1/4 6 0.75 19 6.2 157 0.8 0.37 70 11 5.2
GHX03A-25( )C-2 25,000 0.24 0.18 1/4 6 0.75 19 9.2 233 1.2 0.54 74 12 5.7
GHX03A-30( )C-2 30,000 0.30 0.22 1/4 6 0.75 19 9.2 233 1.2 0.54 74 14 6.6
E7 Series
GH07A-25( )C-22 25,000 0.70 0.52 1/4 6 0.75 19 7.75 196 1.6 0.73 78 26 12.3 11/2" Mtd. Stone
GH07A-20( )C-2 20,000 0.56 0.42 1/4 6 0.75 19 7.75 196 1.6 0.73 77 24 11.3 11/2" Mtd. Stone
GH07A-18( )C-2 18,000 0.50 0.37 1/4 6 0.75 19 7.75 196 1.6 0.73 76 23 10.9 11/2" Mtd. Stone
GH07A-12( )C-2 12,000 0.33 0.24 1/4 6 0.75 19 7.75 196 1.6 0.73 74 20 9.4 2" Mtd. Stone
E10 Series
GH10A-18( )C-22 18,000 1.0 0.75 1/4 6 0.97 25 8.6 218 1.9 0.85 77 43 20.3 11/2" Mtd. Stone
GH10A-12( )C-2 12,000 0.72 0.54 1/4 6 0.97 25 8.6 218 1.9 0.85 77 34 16.0 2" Mtd. Stone
Rear exhaust direction is standard. For front exhaust change model number to read “FC”. refer to Model Identification Guide.